Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Stammheim (2412)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Stammheimer Ring 132, 51061 Kdln
G 0221-661995 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bevanda, Sime
T 0221-16849829 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Celik, Sandra
T 015785256088 vanille-woelkchen@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Jascha Engelkemeier

m 017621196222; j.engelkemeier@gmx.de

Herren 40 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Bjorn Bauer
m 01775964917

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Marz, Christian
Gller, Ali
Bevanda, Sime
Kramer, Markus
Bauer, Rene
Raue, Carsten
Celik, Fatih
Engelkemeier, Jascha
Vogt, Michael
Muller, Florian
Cip, Bunyamin
Paffrath, Guido

Dr. Besau, Sascha
Troost, Henning
Rupperath, Tobias
Bauer, Bjorn
Korth, Frank
Rzepka, Paul
Savelsbergh, Jorg
Sons, Volker
Breitzke, Axel
Peterlic, Stephan
Irrgang, Lars
Dinter, Jirgen
Jirgensen, Rolf
Plemper, Oliver
Seguro Moreno, Juan Jose
Moritz, Markus
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ID-Nr.

18405669
17303433
17802275
18202842
18065270
17602524
18102728
18153981
17755417
17902264
17163926
17902007
17554133
17755226
18455256
17756759
18355724
18155040
18104697
17052208
15952240
17211059
17401906
15004030
16254010
16805561
16991644
16991645

LK
LK8,2
LK12,7
LK14,0
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK25,0
LK23,2
LK24,5
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK21,0
LK20,2
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK21,6
LK22,6
LK24,5
LK22,6
LK22,6

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Kobnik, Frank

30 Dziuba, Markus
31 Nettesheim, Stefan
32 Joschek, Jens

33 Kupper, Tom

34 Briickner, Markus
35 Mertens, Jorg

36 Fresia, Thomas
37 Jung, Hans Werner
38 Lingen, Wolfgang
39 Schreyer, Thomas
40 Forster, Mark

41 Diedrichs, Jurgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16162026 LK24,0
16590554 LK24,5
17352740 LK24,8
17281546 LK24,4
16904969 LK20,6
17285325 LK24,0
17356174 LK24,6
17284131 LK25,0
14806169 LK24,6
14502397 LK24,3
16591486 LK24,8
16751941 LK24,0
15852693 LK24,8
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